)| MEATMENU

All packages either serve 10 to [5, with options for a [0-person version or 15 person version.

Pactage Oue
Balsamic Chicken
Pepper Steak
Caesar or Garden Salad
Cole Slaw
5 Bottles of Water and 12 Cans of Assorted Soda
Serves 10-15
Pactage Tuo
Jezreel Beef
Pretzel Coated Chicken Cutlets
Caesars Salad or Garden Salad
Potato Salad
5 Bottles of Water and 7 Cans of Assorted Soda

Serves 10
Serves 15 (Adds 7 Additional Cans of Soda)

Package Tlnee
Barbecued Steak Cubes
Balsamic Chicken
Caesars or Garden Salad
Potato Salad
5 Bottles of Water and 12 Cans of Assorted Soda
Serves 10-15

Game Day|Business Light 1

Pretzel Coated Chicken Nuggets with Garlic Dip
Specialty Sushi Platter

Caesars Salad or Garden Salad

5 Bottles of Water and 7 Cans of Assorted Soda
Serves 10

Serves 15

Game Day| Business Light 2
Corn Flake and/or Dark Meat Chicken Nuggets with Dips

§350

§29
$425

$435

§215
§365

Chicken Shawarma, Hummus, Pita’s, Israeli Salad, Pickles and Olives

5 Bottles of Water and 7 Cans of Assorted Soda
Serves 10
Serves 15

§250
§325

Addetional Options:
Fish
Salmon Appetizer (Teriyaki, Barbecued or Mediterranean)
Serves 10
Serves 1
Sushi Specialty Platter
Half Fish Half Vegetahle Sushi Platter
Pulled Beef Wellington
Poppers
Fruit Platter
Vegetahle Platter
Sesame Noodles
Assorted Danishes
Round Chocolate Cake

To Order:
917-588-6118

JValleyCatering@qmail.com

Delicious Enjoyable Food for Your Friends, Clients & Associates.

§160
§240
$125
§15
$175
§95
§49
§49
§55
§19
§45




DAIRY MENU

All packages either serve 10 to 5, with options for a 10-person version or 15 person version.

Pactage Oue

Assorted Bagels

Butter

(ream Cheese

Vegetahle Cream Cheese

Serves 10 §50 Serves 15 $70
Pactage Tuwo

Assorted Bagels

Lox

(ream Cheese

Vegetahle Cream Cheese

Serves 10 §125 Serves 15 $180
Pactage Thnee

Assorted Wraps (Tuna, Falafel, Egg Salad)

Caesar Salad or Garden Salad
Serves 10 $145

Serves 15 $215
Foar

p«cém
Specialty Sushi and Pasta of Your Choice
-Pick a pasta-
Fettuccini Alfredo

Fettuccini Alfredo with Broccoli
Baked Ziti

Lasagna

Spaghetti Marinara

Serves 10 §185

Serves 15 $275

Package Five

Salmon Teriyaki (or Salmon of Your Choice)
Fettucine Alfredo (or Pasta of Your Choice)

Caesars Salad & Garden Salad
-Pick a Pasta-

Fettuccini Alfredo

Fettuccini Alfredo with Broccoli
Baked Ziti

Lasagna

$paghetti Marinara

Serves 10 §325

-Pick a Salmon-
Teriyaki
Barbecued
Mediterranean

Serves 15 $475

Hummus
Falafel Balls
Israeli Salad
American Salad
Pitas
Serves 10 $165
Additional Opitions:
Sushi Specialty Platter
Half Fish Half Vegetahle Sushi Platter
Egq Plant Parmesan
Eqq Salad Platter (Serves 10-15)
Tuna Platter (Serves 10-15)
Fruit Platter
Vegetahle Platter
Broccoli Salad
Assorted Muffins and Danishes for 10 $60
(heesecake

Driutos
Coffee (Serves 10)
Decaf Coffee (Serves 10)
Orange Juice (Serves5)
Spring Water
Soda by the Can
(oke Dr. Pepper
Diet Coke Diet Dr. Pepper
Sprite (ringer Ale
Sprite Zero Diet Ginger Ale

To Order:
917-588-6118

Serves 15 $240

$125
$19
§85
§59
§95
§49
§49
§4
for 15 §85
§65

§20
§20
§9

$1.19
§1.85

JValleyCatering@qmail.com

Delicious Enjoyable Food for Your Friends, Clients & Associates.




